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Herren 70 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Werner Burghof; T 022681816

m 01607975851; wernerburghof@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A WOWON

Burghof, Werner
Schmitz, Dieter
Nollgen, Jochen
Diederichs, Wilfried
(SG mit VB Kreuzberg)
Frangenberg, Josef
Engels, Peter
Classen, Heinz
Bohner, Hans-Dieter
Hembach, Peter
Roder, Alfons
Kdilzer, Hans

Heer, Franz

Kern, Glnter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

14903462
14903755
15004374
15103400

15252851
14703196
14502289
14203277
15152486
15003774
14602854
15052148
14602791

LK

LK16,1
LK18,3
LK19,0
LK22,5

LK21,8
LK24,0
LK23,8
LK24,9
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,8
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